November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
REPORT CARD PPE REPORT

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

STATE, LOCAL

FEDERAL AND OTHER
CODE SCHOOL NAME FUNDS FUNDS TOTAL
730111 Lisbon Central School 720 17,700 18,420
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES 490 17,396 17,886

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

CODE SCHOOL NAME

730111 Lisbon Central School
TOTAL SCHOOL EXPENDITURES
DISTRICT CENTRAL EXPENDITURES

OUTPLACED/OUT OF DISTRICT PUPILS
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT.

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

November 22, 2019

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT
2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES PUPILS FED ST/LOC PRI/OTH SCHL PPE CENTRAL
5,876,949 390 720 14,266 83 15,069 3,351
5,876,949 390 720 14,266 83 15,069 3,351
1,307,039 390 0 3,351 0 3,351
3,064,521 183 0 16,746 0

10,248,509 573 490 17,339 57

ALL AMOUNTS

TOT PPE

18,420

18,420

16,746
17,886



CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT
DISTRICT: 73 LISBON 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

LOW HIGH PCT HI INSTR- SUPPORT IMPROV LIBR SUPPORT SCHOOL PLANT  TRANSP
CODE SCHOOL NAME GRADE GRADE ENROLL NEED UCTION SVCS INSTR SVCS INSTR  ADMIN OPS NOTHOME
730111 Lisbon Central PK 08 390 34 10,303 1,592 35 238 0 614 1,818 23

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

November 22, 2019

ENTERP
OPS

146

MINOR
CONST

299

TOTAL

15,069



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT
DISTRICT: 73 LISBON 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

LOW HIGH PCT HI EMPLOYEE PURCH
CODE SCHOOL NAME GRADE GRADE ENROLL NEED SALARIES BENEFITS SVCS SUPPLIES PROPERTY OTHER TOTAL
730111 Lisbon Central School PK 08 390 34 9,655 2,814 1,507 353 734 5 15,069

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

FUNCTION

INSTRUCTION

SUPPORT SERVICES - STUDENTS
SUPPORT SERVICES - INSTRUCTION
SUPPORT SERVICES - GENERAL ADMIN
SUPPORT SERVICES - SCHOOL ADMIN
CENTRAL AND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
FOOD SERVICES

ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS

MINOR SCHOOL CONSRUCTION

TOTAL

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES

DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT

EXPENDITURES

7,082,742
620,958
106,684
162,262
239,645
260,746
709,111
848,974
43,955
56,866
116,565

10,248,509

2017-18

PUPILS
573
390
390
390
390
390
390
603
390
390
390

573

PUPIL
BASIS
1

DN NDWNDNDNDNDNDDND

PPE

12,361
1,592
274
416
614
669
1,818
1,408
113
146
299

17,886

November 22, 2019

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT.

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.
PUPIL BASIS

1 - ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
3 - TOTAL PUPILS TRANSPORTED

ALL AMOUNTS



DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

OBJECT

SALARIES

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
TUITION

SUPPLIES

PROPERTY

OTHER

TOTAL

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES

DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT

EXPENDITURES

3,974,166
1,188,349
1,562,001
3,064,521
156,437
291,281
11,754

10,248,509

2017-18

PUPILS

390
390
390
183
390
390
390
573

PUPIL
BASIS

SIS I \C R S \C I \C I\ )

PPE

10,190
3,047
4,005

16,746

401
747

30
17,886

November 22, 2019

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT.

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS
1 - ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
4 - OUTPLACED PUPILS

ALL AMOUNTS



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
OUTPLACEMENT PPE REPORT

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON 2017-18

TUITION TYPE EXPENDITURES PUPILS PPE
TUITION FOR DESIGNATED HS 1,777,742 153 11,619
TUITION FOR INTERDISTRICT MAGNET 24,000 12 2,000
OTHER PUBLIC AND PRIVATE TUITION 1,262,779 18 70,154
TOTAL TUITION 3,064,521 183 16,746

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.
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