CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES REPORT CARD PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

			STATE, LOCAL	
		FEDERAL	AND OTHER	
CODE	SCHOOL NAME	FUNDS	FUNDS	TOTAL
730111	Lisbon Central School	720	17,700	18,420
TOTAL DIS	TRICT EXPENDITURES	490	17.396	17.886

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

CODE SCHOOL NAME	EXPENDITURES PUPI	LS FED	ST/LOC	PRI/OTH	SCHL PPE	CENTRAL	TOT PPE
730111 Lisbon Central School	5,876,949	390 720	14,266	83	15,069	3,351	18,420
TOTAL SCHOOL EXPENDITURES	5,876,949	390 720	14,266	83	15,069	3,351	18,420
DISTRICT CENTRAL EXPENDITURES	1,307,039	390 0	3,351	0		3,351	
OUTPLACED/OUT OF DISTRICT PUPILS	3,064,521	183 0	16,746	0			16,746
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES	10,248,509	573 490	17,339	57			17,886

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

			LOW	HIGH		PCT HI	INSTR-	SUPPORT	IMPROV	LIBR	SUPPORT	SCH00L	PLANT	TRANSP	ENTERP	MINOR	
CODE	SCH00L	NAME	GRADE	GRADE	ENROLL	NEED	UCTION	SVCS	INSTR	SVCS	INSTR	ADMIN	OPS	NOTHOME	OPS	CONST	TOTAL
730111	Lisbon	Central	PK	80	390	34	10.303	1.592	35	238	0	614	1.818	23	146	299	15.069

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

		LOW	HIGH		PCT HI		EMPLOYEE	PURCH				
CODE	SCHOOL NAME	GRADE	GRADE	ENROLL	NEED	SALARIES	BENEFITS	SVCS	SUPPLIES	PROPERTY	OTHER	TOTAL
730111	Lisbon Central School	PK	08	390	34	9,655	2,814	1,507	353	734	5	15,069

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

			PUPIL	
FUNCTION	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	BASIS	PPE
INSTRUCTION	7,082,742	573	1	12,361
SUPPORT SERVICES - STUDENTS	620,958	390	2	1,592
SUPPORT SERVICES - INSTRUCTION	106,684	390	2	274
SUPPORT SERVICES - GENERAL ADMIN	162,262	390	2	416
SUPPORT SERVICES - SCHOOL ADMIN	239,645	390	2	614
CENTRAL AND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES	260,746	390	2	669
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT	709,111	390	2	1,818
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	848,974	603	3	1,408
FOOD SERVICES	43,955	390	2	113
ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS	56,866	390	2	146
MINOR SCHOOL CONSRUCTION	116,565	390	2	299
TOTAL	10,248,509	573	1	17,886

- 1 ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
- 2 ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
- 3 TOTAL PUPILS TRANSPORTED

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

			PUPIL	
OBJECT	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	BASIS	PPE
SALARIES	3,974,166	390	2	10,190
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	1,188,349	390	2	3,047
PURCHASED SERVICES	1,562,001	390	2	4,005
TUITION	3,064,521	183	4	16,746
SUPPLIES	156,437	390	2	401
PROPERTY	291,281	390	2	747
OTHER	11,754	390	2	30
TOTAL	10,248,509	573	1	17,886

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION, COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS

- 1 ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
- 2 ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
- 4 OUTPLACED PUPILS

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES OUTPLACEMENT PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 73 LISBON

TUITION TYPE	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	PPE
TUITION FOR DESIGNATED HS	1,777,742	153	11,619
TUITION FOR INTERDISTRICT MAGNET	24,000	12	2,000
OTHER PUBLIC AND PRIVATE TUITION	1,262,779	18	70,154
TOTAL TUITION	3,064,521	183	16,746